
Month Meeting Day Date Time Location

July  2022

July  Regular Session Tuesday 7/18/2023 6:00 PM OTCC Reception Area

July  Executive Sessio Tuesday 7/18/2023 2:00 PM BVSA Conference Room

July  Special Meeting Monday 7/24/2023 1:00 PM BVSA Conference Room

July  Executive Meeting Monday 7/24/2023 1:00 PM BVSA Conference Room

August

August Regular Session Tuesday 8/15/2023 6:00 PM OTCC Reception Area

August Executive Meeting Tuesday 8/15/2023 2:00 PM BVSA Conference Room

August Special Meeting Monday 8/21/2023 1:00 PM BVSA Conference Room

August Executive Session Monday 8/21/2023 1:00 PM BVSA Conference Room

September 

September Regular Session Tuesday 9/19/2023 6:00 PM OTCC Reception Area

September ExecutiveMeeting Tuesday 9/19/2023 2:00PM BVSA Conference Room

September Special Meeting Monday 9/25/2023 1:00 PM BVSA Conference Room

September Executive Session Monday 9/25/2023 1:00 PM BVSA Conference Room

October

October Regular Session Tuesday 10/17/2023 6:00 PM OTCC Reception Area

October Executive Meeting Tuesday 10/17/2023 2:00 PM BVSA Conference Room

October Special Meeting Monday 10/23/2023 1:00 PM BVSA Conference Room

October Executive Session Monday 10/23/2023 1:00 PM BVSA Conference Room

November

November Regular Meeting Tuesday 11/21/2023 6:00 PM OTCC Reception Area

November Executive Session Tuesday 11/21/2023 2:00 PM BVSA Conference Room

November Special Meeting NONE NONE

December

December Regular Meeting Tuesday 12/19/2023  6:00 PM  OTCC Reception Area

December Executive Session Tuesday 12/19/2023 2:00 PM  BVSA Conference Room

December Special Meeting NONE      None

January 2024

January Regular Session Tuesday 1/16/2024 6:00 PM OTCC Reception Area

January Executive Meeting Tuesday 1/16/2024 2:00 PM BVSA Conference Room

January Speciall Meeting Monday 1/22/2024 1:00 PM BVSA Conference Room

January Executive Session Monday 1/22/2024 1:00PM BVSA Conference Room

February

February Regular Session Tuesday 2/20/2024 6:00 PM OTCC Reception Area

February Executive Meeting Tuesday 2/20/2024 2:00 PM BVSA Conference Room

February Special Meeting Monday 2/26/2024 1:00 PM BVSA Conference Room

February Executive Session Monday 2/26/2024 1:00PM BVSA Conference Room

March 

March Regular Session Tuesday 3/19/2024 6:00 PM OTCC Reception Area

March Executive Meeting Tuesday 3/19/2024 2:00 PM BVSA Conference Room

March Special Meeting Monday 3/25/2024 1:00 PM BVSA Conference Room

March Executive Session Monday 3/25/2024 1:00 PM BVSA Conference Room

March Joint BOD/FAC Wednesday 3/27/2024 10:00 AM Oak Branch Saloon

March Joint BOD/FAC Thursday 3/28/2024 10:00 AM Oak Branch Saloon

April

April Regular Session Tuesday 4/16/2024 6:00 PM OTCC Reception Area

April Executive  Meeting Tuesday 4/16/2024 2:00 PM BVSA Conference Room

April Special Meeting Monday 4/22/2024 1:00 PM OTCC Reception Area

April Executive Session Monday 4/222024 1:00 PM OTCC Reception Area

May

May Regular Session Tuesday 5/21/2024 6:00 PM BVSA Conference Room

May Executive Meeting Tuesday 5/21/2024 2:00 PM BVSA Conference Room

May Special Meeting Tuesday 5/28/2024 1:00 PM OTCC Reception Area

May Executive Session Tuesday 5/28/2024 1:00PM BVSA Conference Room

June

June Regular Session Tuesday 6/18/2024 6:00 PM OTCC Reception Area

June Executive Meeting Tuesday 6/18/2024 2:00 PM BVSA Conference Room

*Time Subject to change based on agenda.

**June -          Annual Meeting and Election Saturday June 11, 2023Annual Mtg Election Saturday 6/8/2024 9AM & 2PM Whiting Center

2023-2024 BVSA Regular Board Meetings


